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2018/4/23 14:00 ;1 0.867 | 1.449 |0.898 [1.665 | 1.161 | 0479 |0.843 | 0.812 | NNE 6.9
2018/4/23 14:10 |0.867 |1.453 ] 0.901 | 1.668 | 1.160 | 0.481 | 0.848 | 0.812 | NNE 6.6
2018/4/23 14:20 | 0.870 | 1.455 [ 0.901 }1.669 |1.159 | 0.480 | 0.850 | 0.814 | NNE 7.0
2018/4/23 14:30 | 0.870 | 1.449 [0.901 [1.666 | 1.160 | 0.481 |0.850 [0.813 | NNE | 6.8
2018/4/23 14:40 | 0.871 | 1.449 | 0.900 | 1.666 | 1.160 | 0.481 |0.849 | 0.813 | NNE 1.0
2018/4/23 14:50 | 0.868 | 1.452 | 0.902 | 1.664 | 1.161 | 0.481 10.848 |0.814 | NNE 6.5
2018/4/23 15:00 | 0.868 | 1.448 | 0.897 [1.667 | 1.158 | 0.482 {0.848 [0.813 | NNE 6.8
2018/4/23 15:10 | 0.871 | 1.451 | 0.900 {1.667 |1.158 | 0.481 | 0.849 |0.813 | NNE 6.5
2018/4/23 15:20 | 0.870 | 1.452 |0.902 | 1.667 |1.157 | 0.481 [0.850 [0.813 | NNE 6.4
2018/4/23 15:3¢ | 0.869 |1.447 |0.900 11.668 | 1.159 | 0.480 | 0.851 |0.814 | NNE 6.6
2018/4/23 15:40 [0.869 |1.453 | 0.899 [1.667 |1.159 | 0.482 | 0.848 | 0.813 | NNE 6.4
2018/4/23 15:50 | 0.871 | 1.452 | 0.901 [1.668 | 1.159 | 0.480 10.849 |10.814 [ NNE 6.0
2018/4/23 16:00 1 0.869 | 1.452 | 0.900 | 1.668 | 1.161 {0482 [0.849 | 0.814 | NNE 5.9
2018/4/23 16:10 | 0.869 |1.452 | 0.900 | 1.666 |1.158 | 0.481 | 0.849 | 0.816 | NNE 5.9
2018/4/23 16:20 | 0.869 ] 1.453 | 0.900 [1.666 | 1.163 | 0.481 [0.849 | 0.815 | NNE 6.0
2018/4/23 16:30 |0.869 1452 1 0.899 |1.668 [1.161 | 0483 | 0.851 | 0.815 | NNE 5.7
2018/4/23 16:40 |-0.869 ;1.452 10.900 | 1.668 [1.162 | 0.480 [0.849 | 0.817 | NNE 5.3
2018/4/23 16:50 | 0.870 |1.455 {0.897 |1.672 |1.163 | 0481 [0.851 |0.816 | NNE 5.6
2018/4/23 17:00 |0.871 [1.453 10,898 | 1.671 | 1.161 .| 0.481 [0.849 [0.815 | NNE 5.8
2018/4/23 17:10 | 0.870 | 1.451 [0.899 |1.669 |1.162 | 0487 |0.851 | 0.815 | NNE 54 .
2018/4/23 17:20 10.869 [1.452 [0.901 | 1.670 {1.163 | 0482 [0.850 j0.816 | N .
2018/4/23 17:30 {0.868 |1.452 |0.901 |1.670 |[1.161 | 0.484 |0.851 | 0.816 | NNE 4.4
2018/4/23 17:40 | 0.872 | 1.451 10.899 |1.669 {1.163 | 0481 |0.852 | 0.817 | NNE 3.8
2018/4/23 17:50 | 0.869 [1.450 [0.901 | 1.669 |1.163 | 0482 [0.850 | 0.813 | NNE 4.1

e f ik, § el | i | e { . | s i, { e

2018/4/23.18:00 | 0.869 | 1453 [0.902 | 1.669 |1.159 | 0.478 |0.850 0814 | N 44
2018/4/23 18:10 |0.867 |1.450 [0.901 | 1.668 [1.161 | 0482 0851 |0815 | N 4.8
2018/4/23 18:20 }0.870 | 1.451 | 0.900 [ 1.670 [1.162 | 0.480 | 0.850 [0.815 | N 5.2
2018/4/23 18:30 [ 0.869 | 1.453 [0.900 [1.670 [1.162 | 0482 ;0.849 | 0813 | NNE 4.4
2018/4/23 18:40 1 0.869 [1.453 | 0.901 | 1.668 |1.161 | 0.481 [0.850 | 0.815 N 4.5
2018/4/23 18:50 | 0.868 | 1.451 | 0.900 | 1.667 |1.164 | 0.482 [0.851 | 0.815 N 5.0
2018/4/23 19:00 | 0.870 |1.450 | 0,900 |1.667 |1.162 | 0.481 |0.850 | 0.815 N 34
2018/4/23 19:10 | 0.867 | 1.452 | 0.900 ;1.666 [1.161 | 0.481 [0.849 |0.816 | NNW 4.2
2018/4/23 19:20 [0.869 |[1.449 [0.901 | 1.667 |1.160 [ 0.481 [0.849 | 0.816 | NNW 3.6

2018/4/23 19:30 | 0.868 | 1.451 | 0.901 [ 1.667 [1.163 | 0482 | 0.849 | 0.814 | NNW 3.6
2018/4/23 19:40 ;0.868 |1.450 [0.899 | 1.666 |1.163 | 0.481 [0.850 | 0.813 | NNW 4.6
2018/4/23 19:50 |0.869 | 1.450 10,900 | 1.668 | 1.160 [ 0.480 [0.849 | 0.815 | NW 4.3
2018/4/23 20:00 | 0.869 |1.452 |0.900 [1.666 | 1.160 | 0.481 |0.849 | 0.815 | NW 4.6
. 2018/4/23 20:10 | 0.868 | 1.450 [0.899 [1.667 |1.160 | 0.481 [ 0.849 | 0.815 | NW 4.5
2018/4/23 20:20 | 0.866 | 1.448 |0.900 | 1.668 | 1.160 | 0.481 | 0.850 [0.815 | NNW 4.6
2018/4/23 20:30 | 0.867 |1.450 {0.899 |1.665 | 1.159 | 0482 |0.851 [0.814 | NW 53 .
2018/4/23 20:40 | 0.866 | 1.446 | 0.896 [ 1.665 | 1.161 | 0.481 |0.849 [0.814 | NW 5.3
2018/4/23 20:50 1| 0.866 | 1.449 10.898 |1.666 | 1.157 | 0.481 [0.848 | 0.815 | NNW 5.4
2018/4/23 21:00 | 0.866 |1.448 {0.897 | 1.664 | 1.158 [ 0.481 [0.848 | 0.814 | NNW 5.1
2018/4/23 2110 [0.868 | 1.448 | 0.898 | 1.664 | 1.159 [ 0.480 | 0.849 [0.814 | NNW 5.4
2018/4/23 21:20 [0.865 | 1.444 | 0.897 | 1.665 | 1.156 | 0.480 |0.850 |0.814 | NNW 5.9
2018/4/23 21:30 | 0.866 | 1.444 | 0.897 | 1.663 {1.157 | 0481 |0.848 | 0.817 | NNW 4.7
2018/4/23 21:40 [0.866 | 1.447 [0.897 | 1.664 |1.158 | 0480 [0.848 | 0.814 | NNW 4.7
2018/4/23 21:50 [0.866 | 1.444 |0.897 | 1.662 | 1.155 | 0480 [0.851 | 0.814 | NNW 4.9
2018/4/23 22:.00 (0,866 |1.445 {0.899 | 1.661 {1.157 | 0.480 | 0.850 | 0.815 | NNW 5.2
2018/4/23 22:10 | 0.865 {1.447 | 0.897 |1.663 | 1.158 | 0.482 | 0.850 | 0.814 | NNW 5.4
2018/4/23 22:20 |1 0.862 |1.44b |0.896 |1.662 {1.157 | 0481 |0.850 |0.814 | NW 5.5
2018/4/23 22:30 |0.863 | 1.445 | 0.898 | 1.661 |1.155 | 0.480 | 0.847 | 0.814 | NW 5.0
2018/4/23 22:40 |1 0.864 |1.447 | 0.897 | 1.661 [1.156 | 0.482 {0.849 |0.815 | NNW 5.2
2018/4/23 22:50 | 0.865 ;1.445 | 0.896 | 1.664 [1.157 | 0479 10.849 [0.816 | NNW 5.7
2018/4/23 23:00 |0.864 |1.446 | 0.896 | 1.660 | 1.159 | 0.479 {0.849 | 0.814 | NW 6.1
2018/4/23 23:10 | 0.865 | 1.444 | 0.897 |1.663 | 1.156 { 0.480 10.847 |0.815 | NNW 8.7
2018/4/23 23:20 | 0.865 | 1.445 | 0.898 11.662 |1.155 ; 0.480 j0.847 [0.814 | NNW 9.7
2018/4/23 23:30 | 0.865 | 1.446 | 0.896 | 1.662 | 1.156 | 0,479 |0.848 | 0.814 | NW 5.6
2018/4/23 23:40 |0.865 | 1.447 | 0.898 | 1.662 [1.156 |{ 0.480 | 0.848 | 0.814 | NW 6.2
2018/4/23 23:50 | 0.864 | 1.447 |0.897 |1.662 ;1.157 {0.480 |0.850 | 0.814 | NNW 5.7
2018/4/24 0:00_ | 0.864 |1.445 {0.898 |1.662 | 1.156 | 0480 | 0.849 [ 0.814 | NNW 5.8
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FROM 20718&F 4B24B ) 1115 /78M11 111 /XBHEEBB804595701 P 8

BEE—RFHRER T2V TRZAFERBERE(uSv/h) 6///

: AZy7(85m)
| 3 -1 - - - - - - - pmt
HE B MP-1.1 MP-2 | MP-3 | MP~4 [ MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 HE | REm/s

2018/4/24 0:10 | 0,864 | 1.447 | 0.897 | 1.661 | 1.154 | 0.479 ]|0.850 [ 0.815 | NNW 6.2
| 2018/4/24 Q:20 10.866 |[1.445 | 0.898 11.663 [1.156 | 0481 |0.850 | 0.814 | NNW 4.8
2018/4/240:30 | 0.865 | 1.447 | 0.895 11661 | 1.156 | 0481 [0.848 [ 0.814 | NW 6.3
2018/4/24 0:40 | 0.863 | 1.447 1 0.897 [1.661 |1.155 {0480 {0.848 | 0.816 | NW 6.0
2018/4/24 0:50 |0.863 | 1.447 1 0.867 [ 1.664 | 1.155 { 0.480 {0.849 | 0.817 | NNW 5.7
2018/4/241:00 10.864 | 1.446 10.896 | 1.663 |1.155 | 0.478 [0.849 [0.815 | NW 5.8
2018/4/24 1:10 | 0.866 | 1.444 {0.896 | 1.660 | 1.156 | 0.482 {0.850 | 0.816 | NNW 5.8
2018/4/241:20 10.864 | 1.447 |0.897 | 1.664 | 1,155 | 0.480 {0.849 | 0.815 | NNW 5.4

6

5

&
4

ﬂfﬁ%ﬁfﬁf:ﬁi‘:ﬂrl’ﬁfﬁfﬁrl'ﬁ?:t?!’rﬁhﬂ:l?rf:ﬂflmﬂhﬂfﬁﬁfﬂfEh’f:h’r:\h’rﬁfrﬁfm}ﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁéﬁ?ﬁ%#ﬁ o [ o o o [ R | o2

2018/4/24 1:30_{0.866 | 1.445 /0896 | 1.664 | 1.156 | 0.481 |0.849 | 0.81

2018/4/24 1:40 |0.865 | 1.446 | 0898 | 1.664 | 1.156 | 0.482 | 0.850 | 0.81 .
2018/4/24 1:50 [0.865 | 1.446 | 0.897 |1.663 | 1.157 | 0.480 10.851 | 0.815 | NNW 5.7
2018/4/24 2:00 [ 0.864 | 1.444 [ 0.898 | 1.660 | 1.152 | 0.479 [0.850 [0.814 | NW 4.8
2018/4/24 2:10 | 0.866 | 1.447 [ 0.897 | 1.662 | 1.156 | 0.482 | 0.850 |0.815 | NW 5.9
2018/4/24 2:20 |0.865 | 1.446 | 0.897 | 1.663 | 1.158 | 0.480 |0.848 |0.815 | NNW 6.8
2018/4/24 2:30 1 0.864 |1.445 [0.898 | 1.665 | 1.155 | 0.480 10.849 {0816 | NW 6.5
2018/4/24 2:40 {0.865 | 1.446 [0.898 |1.664 | 1.154 | 0.481 10.848 | 0.816 | NW 6.0
2018/4/24 2:50 | 0.864 | 1.447 | 0.897 | 1.665 | 1.156 | 0.480 |0.849 | 0.816 | NNW | 4.7
| 2018/4/24 3:00 [0.865 |1.446 | 0.898 | 1.663 | 1.153 | 0.481 |0.851 |0.814 | NNW 5.4
2018/4/24 3:10 }0.863 |1.446 | 0.897 | 1.665 {1.155 | 0.481 10.850 | 0.815 | NNW 5.6
2018/4/24 3:20 [ 0.866 | 1.446 | 0.898 | 1.665 | 1.155 | 0.480 | 0.850 | 0.815 | NNW 5.5
2018/4/24 3:30 | 0.864 | 1.445 | 0:899 | 1.662 [1.157 [ 0482 |0.850 | 0816 | NNW 6.0
2018/4/24 3:40 |0.864 | 1.445 |0.898 | 1664 |1.158 | 0481 | 0.849 | 0.815 | NNW 4.8
2018/4/24 3:50 | 0.866 | 1.443 | 0.898 |1.665 | 1.155 | 0.482 | 0.851 | 0.815 | NNW 4.5
2018/4/244:00 |0.865 | 1.445 |0.898 | 1.664 |1.158 | 0482 | 0.850 | 0.815 | NNW 5.3
2018/4/24 410 |0.864 |1.445 |0.899 | 1.660 |1.155 | 0.480 | 0.850 | 0.815 | NNW 4.9
2018/4/24 4:20 | 0.865 | 1.445 | 0.897 |1.662 | 1.155 | 0.481 | 0.850 |0.815 | NNW 4.3
2018/4/24 4:30 | 0.864 | 1.445 |0.897 |1.660 |1.154 [ 0.481 j0.851 | 0.816 | NNW 4.5
2018/4/24 440 | 0.865 | 1.442 10.897 |1.659 {1.156 | 0481 [0.849 | 0.815 | NNW 4.8
2018/4/24 450 (0863 |1.442 {0897 | 1,662 | 1.155| 0.481 |0.850 | 0.816 | NNW 44
2018/4/24 5:00 [0.865 | 1.441 j0.898 | 1.662 | 1.154 | 0.482 | 0.851 | 0.812 | NNW 4.0
2018/4/24 5:10 | 0.863 | 1.440 1 0.897 | 1.664 | 1.154 | 0.482 ;0.850 , 0.816 | NNW 3.3
2018/4/24 5:20 | 0.862 | 1.442 1 0.896_| 1.660 | 1.155 | 0.482 0.851 | 0.815 | NNW 3.5
2018/4/24 5:30 | 0.861 | 1.437 [0.896 [1.661 {1.153 | 0.481 {0.850 [0.815 | NW 3.0
2018/4/24 5:40 | 0.859 |1.439 |0.896 | 1.659 {1.152 | 0.481 | 0.852 |0.814 | NW 2.5
2018/4/24 5:50 10.864 |1.438 [ 0.805 | 1.661 {1.152 | 0.480 | 0.850 10.815 | NW 1.4
2018/4/246:00 | 0.861 | 1.437 |0.895 | 1.658 | 1.151 | 0.480 | 0.850 |0.815 | NW 1.2
2018/4/24 6:10 | 0.862 | 1.437 [0.895 | 1.661 |1.152 | 0.481 [0.850 |0.815 | NW 11
2018/4/24 6:20 | 0.860 | 1.442 |0.896 | 1.658 | 1.150 | 0481 |0.848 |0.815 | NW 1.2
2018/4/24 6:30 |0.861 | 1.437 10.894 | 1.661 | 1.152 | 0.480 [0.851 [0.813 | WNW 1.2
2018/4/246:40 [0.861 | 1.435 10.896 | 1.660 | 1.149 | 0.480 {0,852 (0814 | W 1.2
2018/4/24 6:50 |0.861 |1.437 10.894 | 1.660 | 1.149 {0481 ;0.851 | 0815 | W 0.9
2018/4/24 7.00 ] 0.861 | 1.440 {0.896 | 1.660 |1.152 | 0481 |0.850 | 0.814 * CALM
2018/4/24 7:10 10.864 | 1.437 10.894 | 1.657 | 1.151 | 0.480 j0.849 [0.815 | SSE 1.1
2018/4/24 7:20 | 0.863 | 1.436 | 0.894 | 1.657 ;1.151 | 0.482 | 0.849 | 0.814 * “CALM
2018/4/24 7:30 {0.862 | 1.437 | 0.896 |1.658 | 1.152 | 0.481 |0.850 [ 0.815 | SSE 0.9
2018/4/24 7140 10862 |1.438 | 0.892 |1.658 [1.151 [ 0481 |0.850 ;0.814 | ESE 0.6
2018/4/24 7:50 |0.860 |1.436 | 0.896 | 1.656 ; 1.150 | 0.481 |0.849 | 0.815 * CALM
2018/4/24 8:00 | 0.861 |1.437 |0.894 11.657 [1.151 | 0.479 {0.850 0.814 * CALM

2018/4/24 8:10 10.863 | 1.437 [ 0.895 | 1.660 | 1.154 | 0.481 |0.848 [0.816 | SE 0.9
2018/4/248:20 10863 |1.438 [0.895 | 1.660 | 1.150 | 0.481 |0.849 |0.815 | ESE 1.2
2018/4/24 8:30 | 0.861 | 1.437 1.0.895 {1.658 | 1.149 | 0.480 | 0.849 {0.815 E 0.8
2018/4/24 8:40 |0.863 | 1.439 [ 0.895 |1.662 | 1.152 | 0.480 | 0.840 [0.814 | ENE 0.8
2018/4/24 8:50 10.863 | 1.439 | 0.897 | 1.660 [ 1.150 | 0.481 | 0.851 | 0.813 E 1.5
2018/4/24 9:00 0863 | 1.434 ;0.805 [1.659 | 1.147 | 0480 [0.849 | 0.813 | ENE 1.7
2018/4/24 9:10 | 0.861 |1.437 |0.896 | 1.660 | 1.149 | 0.479 [0.850 | 0.813 | ENE 1.2
2018/4/24 9:20 | 0.863 ) 1.438 [0.897 | 1.660 | 1.149 | 0.480 | 0.850 [0.811 E 1.2
2018/4/24 9:30 | 0.862 | 1.440 {0.896 | 1.659 | 1.151 [ 0.479 | 0.850 | 0.812 E 1.5
2018/4/24 9:40 10.863 |1.438 [ 0.898 | 1.661 | 1.149 | 0.480 |0.847 | 0.811 | ENE 20
2018/4/24 9:50 10.864 | 1.440 [ 0.895 | 1.660 | 1.149 | 0.480 |0.849 10.813 | ENE 1.7
2018/4/24 10:00 ;0.864 [1.439 [ 0.893 11.658 |1.151 | 0.480 10.850 | 0.816 | ENE 2.0
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ERE-RFHEBHR TSI 7BR (AHEMMP)

LR ER RS EMGRE [t )i
H (mSv.”h) (4 Sv.”h) {{ Sv./h)
2018/4/23 14:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/23 14:30 0,014 1 1
2018/4/23 15:00 0,014 i 1
2018/4/23 15:30 0.014 i 1
2018/4/23 16:00 0.014 i 1
2018/4/23 16:30 -0.014 1 1
2018/4/23 17:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/23 17:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/23 18:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/23 18:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/23 19.00 0,014 1 1
2018/4/23 19:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/23 20.00 0,014 1 1
20718/4/23 20:30 0,014 1 1
2018/4/23 21.00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/23 21:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/23 22:00 . 0,014 1 1
2018/4/23 22:30 0.014 1 L1
2018/4/23 23:00 0.014 1 1
*2018/4/23 23:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 0.00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 0:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 1.00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 1:30 : 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 2.00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 2:30 0.014 i 1
2018/4/24 3:.00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 3:30 (.014 1 1
2018/4/24 4:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 4:30 0.014 i 1
2018/4/24 500 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 5:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 600 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 6:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 700 0,014 1 1
2018/4/24 7:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 8:00 - 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 8:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 8:00 0,014 1 1
2018/4/24 8:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/24 10:00 0.014 1 1
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